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APPARENT LOW BIDDERS

Fox Park

Bid Summary

Engineers Estimate

$218,000.00

Total Bids

7

AMLT $

$15,704.00

AMLT %

7.90%

Average Bid

$276,945.10

Highlighted items indicate the base bid and the additive alternate items selected.

Bidder

BASE BID

ADD
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ADD
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ADD
ALTERNATE 5

ADD
ALTERNATE 6

1M
Company
General
Contractors

Inc.
Submitted:
3/23/2021
1:46:20 PM

$198,691.00

$19,331.00

$20,480.00

$1,495.00

$13,587.00

$2,944.00

$13,431.00

2| S&B General
Contractors

LLC
Submitted:
3/23/2021
1:38:28 PM

$214,395.00

$13,500.00

$42,400.00

$6,500.00

$8,500.00

$7,250.00

$13,750.00

3| Valla
Construction
Inc. and
Design

Group
Submitted:
3/23/2021
1:47:14 PM

$242,582.42

$15,655.00

$26,600.00

$1,850.00

$7,200.00

$4,200.00

$14,000.00
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MARCS,

LLC
Submitted:
3/23/2021
1:35:48 PM

$286,456.26

$18,432.61

$64,990.20

$3,153.70

$14,665.49

$3,220.92

$17,286.80

Maverick
Turnkey
Construction

Group LLC
Submitted:
3/23/2021
1:56:19 PM

$299,765.00

$18,840.00

$41,725.00

$1,344.00

$9,380.00

$747.60

$28,436.00

Henock

Construction
Submitted:
3/23/2021
1:48:41 PM

$316,986.00

$21,000.00

$67,000.00

$450.00

$25,000.00

$2,600.00

$20,700.00

Robinson
General
Contractors,

Inc.
Submitted:
3/23/2021
1:55:08 PM

$379,740.00

$22,528.00

$43,912.00

$2,016.00

$20,350.00

$2,672.00

$25,729.00

Bids opened at: 3/23/2021 2:00:21 PM






