## **APPARENT LOW BIDDERS**

## **Fox Park**

Bid Summary	
Engineers Estimate	\$218,000.00
Total Bids	7
AMLT \$	\$15,704.00
AMLT %	7.90%
Average Bid	\$276,945.10

Highlighted items indicate the base bid and the additive alternate items selected.

	Bidder	BASE BID	ADD ALTERNATE 1	ADD ALTERNATE 2	ADD ALTERNATE 3	ADD ALTERNATE 4	ADD ALTERNATE 5	ADD ALTERNATE 6
1	M Company General Contractors Inc. Submitted: 3/23/2021 1:46:20 PM	\$198,691.00	\$19,331.00	\$20,480.00	\$1,495.00	\$13,587.00	\$2,944.00	\$13,431.00
2	S&B General Contractors LLC Submitted: 3/23/2021 1:38:28 PM	\$214,395.00	\$13,500.00	\$42,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,250.00	\$13,750.00
3	Valla Construction Inc. and Design Group Submitted: 3/23/2021 1:47:14 PM	\$242,582.42	\$15,655.00	\$26,600.00	\$1,850.00	\$7,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$14,000.00

4	MARC3, LLC Submitted: 3/23/2021 1:35:48 PM	\$286,456.26	\$18,432.61	\$64,990.20	\$3,153.70	\$14,665.49	\$3,220.92	\$17,286.80
5	Maverick Turnkey Construction Group LLC <i>Submitted:</i> 3/23/2021 1:56:19 PM	\$299,765.00	\$18,840.00	\$41,725.00	\$1,344.00	\$9,380.00	\$747.60	\$28,436.00
6	Henock Construction Submitted: 3/23/2021 1:48:41 PM	\$316,986.00	\$21,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$450.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$20,700.00
7	Robinson General Contractors, Inc. Submitted: 3/23/2021 1:55:08 PM	\$379,740.00	\$22,528.00	\$43,912.00	\$2,016.00	\$20,350.00	\$2,672.00	\$25,729.00

Bids opened at: 3/23/2021 2:00:21 PM